
W I N E S  B Y  T H E  G L A S S

S P A R K L I N G

W H I T E  W I N E S

R E D  W I N E S

Chardonnay,  Guenoc 
Cal i forn ia  202 1

Chardonnay,  Tré Terre Ferrari-Carano 
Cal i forn ia  2022

Sauvignon Blanc,  Ferrari-Carano
Cal i forn ia  2022

Pinot Grigio,  Barone Fini,  Alto Adige
I ta ly  2022

Riesling,  Thomas Schmitt,  Longuich
Germany 2022

Rosé, Fleurs de Prairie Languedoc
Provence  2022

Orvieto Classico,  Melini  
Umbria  2020

Pinot Gris,  Kings Estate
Wil lamet te  Val l ey  2018

Cabernet Sauvignon, 14 Hands
Cal i forn ia  202 1

Cabernet Sauvignon, St.  Hubert’s The Stag 
North  Coas t  202 1

Cabernet Sauvignon, Louis Martini
Napa Val l ey  2019

Cabernet Sauvignon, Swanson
Napa Val ley  2021

Merlot,  Murphy Goode
Cal i forn ia ,  2020

Pinot Noir,  Mark West
Cal i forn ia  202 1

Pinot Noir,  Firesteed
Oregon  2021

Brunello di  Montalcino,  Caparzo
Tuscany 2017

Chianti,  Querceto
Tuscany 2021

Malbec Reserva,  Terrazas
Mendoza  2021

Red Blend,  Leviathan
Cal i forn ia  202 1

Red Blend,  Ch.  St Jean,  Cinque Cepages
Sonoma,  2017

 

Spumante Rosé,  Santa Margherita 
Veneto ,  NV

Prosecco,  Avissi  
Veneto .  NV

Roederer Brut
Alexander  Val ley ,  NV

10

15

10

10

1 3

10

10

12

1 1

10

12

10

14

22

18

10

16

14

22

10

15

20

30



S P A R K L I N G

C H A R D O N N A Y

823

824

825

826

827

828

829

830

831

832

833

834

427

428

429

426

432

43 1

430

433

435

434

436

437

40

55

50

60

74

105

100

125

125

225

150

350

Prosecco,  Avissi
Veneto .  NV

Spumante Rosé,  Santa Margherita
Veneto .  NV

Roederer Brut
Alexander  Val l ey ,  NV

G.H.  Mumm, Brut Reserve
Napa Val l ey .  NV

Chandon by the Bay Blanc de Blanc
Carneros ,  NV

Nicolas Feuil latte,  Reserve Exclusive Brut
Champagne .  NV

G.H.  Mumm Brut Cordon Rouge
Champagne .  NV

Taittinger Brut La Francaise
Champagne .  NV

Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut
Champagne .  NV

Perrier-Jouët Belle Epoque 
Champagne  2014

Veuve Cl icquot Yellow Label
Champagne .  NV

Dom Pérignon
Champagne  2013

74

45

100

86

77

44

46

42

50

66

169

55

Frog’s Leap Shale and Stone
Ruther ford ,  Napa  Val l ey  2020

Stag's Leap Hands of Time
Napa Val l ey  2020

Cakebread Cellars
Napa Val l ey  202 1

Rombauer
Carneros ,  Napa  Val l ey  2022

Frank Family
Carneros ,  Napa  Val l ey  202 1

Mer Solei l  Reserve
Santa  Luc ia  High lands ,  Monterey  202 1

Wente Vineyards,  Riva Ranch
Arroyo  Seco ,  Centra l  Coas t  202 1

La Crema
Monterey  County  202 1

Sonoma-Cutrer 
Russ ian  River  Val l ey ,  Sonoma County  2022

The Call ing,  Dutton Ranch
Russ ian  River  Val l ey ,  Sonoma County  202 1

Flowers Chardonnay,  Camp Meeting Ridge
Sonoma Coas t  202 1

Kings Estate
Wil lamet te  Val l ey  2018



S A U V I G N O N  B L A N C

I T A L I A N  W H I T E

Kim Crawford
Marlborough ,  New Zea land  2022

Darling
Marlborough ,  New Zea land  2020

Stag’s Leap “Aveta” 
Napa Val l ey  2020

Frog's Leap
Napa Val l ey  202 1

Ferrari-Carano
Cal i forn ia ,  2022

40

53

42

40

40

40

40

74

40

130

40

40

Pinot Grigio,  Ruffino Lumina
I ta ly  202 1

Pinot Grigio,  Santa Margherita
Alto  Adige  2022

Müller Thurgau, Cantina Kurtatsch
Alto  Adige  202 1

Soave, Pieropan
Veneto  2019

Orvieto,  Classico Melini  
Umbria  2020

Moscato,  Luccio
Prov inc ia   d i  Pav ia  NV

Vermentino la Pettegola,  Costello Banfi
Tuscany 2021

Carricante,  Planeta Etna Bianco 
Sic i ly  2020

Regaleali  Bianco,  Tasca
Sic i ly  2020

Abbazia di  Rosazzo, Livio Felluga
Rosazzo  2017

Gavi,  Ca Bianca
Piedmont  2018

Chardonnay Langhe, Gaja Rossi  -  Bass
Piedmont  2020

45

56

61

58

55

5 10

512

5 15

5 1 3

5 16

5 14

5 1 1

518

519

520

517

521

450

452

453

451

454

A Meal  wi thout  Wine  i s  L ike  a  Day wi thout  Sun
Anthe lme  Br i l la t -Savar in



Pouil ly Fumé, Domaine Berthiers
Loire  Val l ey  202 1

Pouil ly Fumé, Fournier Les Deux Cail loux
Loire  Val l ey  2020

Sancerre,  Jacques Dumont
Loire  Val l ey  2022

Sancerre,  Fournier Grand Cuvee
Loire  Val l ey  2022

Les Hauts de Lagarde Blanc,  Vignobles Raymond
Bordeaux  2020

Puligny Montrachet,  Domaine Bouchard
Burgundy 2020

Cote de Beaune, Bouchard Pere & Fi ls  Meursault  
Burgundy 2019

Chablis Grand Cru,  Simonnet-Febvre Les Clos
Burgundy 2019

Chablis "Saint Martin",  Domaine Laroche 
Burgundy 2022

Pouil ly-Fuissé,  Louis Jadot
Burgundy 2021

Châteauneuf du Pape Blanc,  Domaine du Vieux Lazret
Rhone  202 1

Riesling,  Domaine Schlumberger “Les Princes Abbes”
Alsace  2020

F R E N C H  W H I T E S
472

474

470

475

476

481

477

478

479

471

480

473

60

65

69

100

40

170

135

185

66

63

90

42

 W H I T E  W I N E S  O F  C O N S E Q U E N C E
49

46

55

47

52

47

47

Rosé, King Estate
Wil lamet te  Val l ey ,  Oregon  2020

Pinot Gris,  King Estate
Wil lamet te  Val l ey ,  Oregon  202 1

Rosé, Frog’s Leap La Grenouil le Rouganté
Ruther ford ,  Napa  Val l ey  2022

Riesling ,  Thomas Schmitt
Mose l ,  Germany 2022
 
Grüner Veltl iner,  Laurenz V.  Charming
Kampta l ,  Aus tr ia  2020

Blindfold,  The Prisoner Wine Company
Cal i forn ia  2017

Albariño,  Ramón Bilbao
Rias  Ba ixas ,  Spa in  202 1

490

492

491

493

494

495

496



R E D  B L E N D S
60

75

84

475
475

275

90

169

475

285

105

49

210
200
190
180
170
160

105

54

104

105

60

40

265
240
220

Leviathan
Cal i forn ia  202 1

Artistry,  Girard
Napa Val l ey  2019

The Prisoner,  Prisoner Wine Company
Napa Val l ey  202 1

Opus One
Napa Val l ey  2019
Napa Val l ey  2018

Overture,  Opus One
Napa Val l ey .  NV

Neyers,  Left Bank Red
Napa Val l ey  2019

Dominus Estate Napanook Vineyard
Yountv i l l e ,  Napa  Val l ey  2019

Dominus Estate
Yountv i l l e ,  Napa  Val l ey  2019

Quintessa 
Ruther ford ,  Napa  Val l ey  2019

Justin,  Isosceles
Paso  Rob le s ,  Centra l  Coas t  2019

Ferrari-Carano, Siena
Sonoma County  202 1

Alexander Valley Vineyards,  Cyrus
Alexander  Val l ey ,  Sonoma County  2012
Alexander  Val l ey ,  Sonoma County  2013
Alexander  Val l ey ,  Sonoma County  2014
Alexander  Val l ey ,  Sonoma County  2015
Alexander  Val l ey ,  Sonoma County  2016
Alexander  Val l ey ,  Sonoma County  2017

Lancaster Estate Winemaker’s Cuvée
Alexander  Val l ey ,  Sonoma County  2018

Alexander Valley Vineyards
Alexander  Val l ey ,  Sonoma County  2019

Symmetry,  Rodney Strong
Alexander  Val l ey ,  Sonoma County  2016

Chalk Hi l l  Estate Red
Chalk  Hi l l ,  Sonoma County  2018

The Walking Fool,  Caymus - Suisun
Sui sun  Val l ey ,  202 1

Kings Estate,  Next
Wil lamet te  Val l ey  202 1

Eisele Vineyard,  Altagracia Rd
Napa Val l ey  2012
Napa Val l ey  2018
Napa Val l ey  2019

619

608

601

610
61 1

6 12

609

621

604

620

602

600

613
614
615
616
617
618

603

605

606

607

622

624

625
626
627



C A B E R N E T  S A U V I G N O N

60

99

142

75

1 19

175

380

160

1 18

49

47

54

215

5 1

226

51

40

Quilt
Napa Val l ey  202 1

Faust 
Napa Val l ey  202 1

Heitz Cellar
Napa Val l ey  2018

The Hess Collection Al loumi
Napa 2021

Stag's Leap Artemis
Napa Val l ey  2020

Caymus
Napa Val l ey  202 1

Spottswoode Estate
St .  He l ena ,  Napa  Val l ey  2017

Spottswoode Estate Lyndhurst
St .  He l ena ,  Napa  Val l ey  2018

Antica 
Atlas  Peak ,  Napa  Val l ey  2018

Treana, Hope Family Wines
Paso  Rob le s ,  Centra l  Coas t  2020

Brady Vineyards
Paso  Rob le s ,  Centra l  Coas t  2019

Justin 
Paso  Rob le s ,  Centra l  Coas t  2020

Daou, Soul  of a Lion
DAOU Mounta in ,  2020

St.  Francis
Sonoma County  2019

Klipsun
Red Mounta in ,  Wash ington  2018

King Estate "The Soldier"  
Columbia  Val l ey ,  Wash ington  2018

14 Hands
Cal i forn ia  2020

533

534

536

537

538

541

539

544

543

532

545

546

550

551

552

553

530



Jordan
Alexander  Val l ey ,  Sonoma County  2010
Alexander  Val l ey ,  Sonoma County  2014
Alexander  Val l ey ,  Sonoma Country  2015

Foley Johnson
Ruther ford ,  Napa  Val l ey  2020

53 1 105

Silver Oak 
Alexander  Val l ey ,  Sonoma County  2018

Simi 
Alexander  Val l ey ,  Sonoma County  2019

547

169

69

Inglenook
Ruther ford ,  Napa  Val l ey  2017

170535

Ruther ford ,  Napa  Val l ey  2016
540 225Heitz Cellar Trailside Vineyard

Ruther ford ,  Napa  Val l ey  2020

542 60Joseph Carr

554
555
556

400
375
350

Vanderpump
Sonoma County  2017

549 50

Drink ing  good  wine  wi th  good  food  in  good  company
i s  one  o f  l i f e ' s  mos t  c iv i l i z ed  p l easure s .

Michae l  Broadbent

548



P I N O T  N O I R
Hahn SLH
Santa  Luc ia  High lands ,  Monterey  County  2019

Belle Glos Dairyman
Santa  Mar ia  Val l ey ,  Santa  Barbara  202 1

Penner Ash
Oregon ,  202 1

Domaine Anderson
Anderson  Val l ey ,  Mendoc ino  2018

Flowers Seaview Ridge
Sonoma Coas t  202 1

La Crema
Sonoma Coas t  2022

The Call ing
Russ ian  River  Val l ey ,  Sonoma County  202 1

Cherry Pie
San Pab lo  Bay  B lock ,  Carneros  202 1

Four Graces
Wil lamet te  Val l ey ,  Oregon  2022

Elouan 
Wil lamet te  Val l ey ,  Oregon  2020

Firesteed
Oregon  202 1

Archery Summit
Dundee  Hi l l s ,  Oregon  2020

El  Pino Club,   High Haven 
Anderson  Val l ey ,  202 1

Kings Estate
Wil lamet te  Val l ey  202 1

580

584

585

587

586

581

589

588

582

583

590

591

592

593

54

105

85

96

150

51

60

108

52

42

40

132

75

55

M E R L O T

Decoy by Duckhorn
Sonoma County  2019

Ferrari-Carano
Sonoma County  2018

Oberon
Oakvi l l e ,  Napa  Val l ey  202 1

Frog's Leap
Ruther ford ,  Napa  Val l ey  2019

Rombauer
Los  Carneros ,  Napa  Val l ey  2018

Mercer Bros.  
Horse  Heaven  Hi l l s ,  Co lumbia  Val l ey  2018
 
Emmolo
Napa Val l ey ,  2020

560

561

564

562

563

565

566

52

55

5 1

99

105

40

60



Petite Sirah,  Girard 
Napa Val l ey  2019

Shiraz,  Château Tanunda
Grand Baros sa ,  Austra l ia  2019

Syrah,  Mil ls  Reef Elspeth
Hawke ’ s  Bay ,  New Zea land  2016

Malbec,  Luca Old Vine
Mendoza ,  Argent ina  2019

Malbec,  Maal,  Impossible 
Mendoza ,  Argent ina  202 1

Rioja Crianza,  Bodegas Campil lo
Rio ja ,  Spa in  2016

Rioja Gran Reserva,  Bodegas Campil lo
Rio ja ,  Spa in  2009

Rioja Gran Reserva,  Camp Viejo
Rio ja ,  Spa in  2015

Cabernet Franc,  The Franc,  Costentino Winery
Lodi  202 1

Zinfandel,  Frog’s Leap 
Napa Val l ey  2018

Zinfandel,  Saldo 
Lodi  NV

Petit  Verdot,  Matchbook Wine Company 
Dunnigan  Hi l l s  2020

Red Blend,  Movia Veliko Rosso 
Sloven ia  2012

Petite Sirah,  Caymus - Suisun
Sui sun  Val l ey ,  2020

R E D  W I N E S  O F  C O N S E Q U E N C E

644

642

643

645

646

647

648

649

650

640

641

651

652

653

75

42

1 14

69

63

54

102

60

40

71

54

43

132

60

"Wine . . .  the  in te l l e c tua l  par t  o f  the  mea l . "
Alexandre  Dumas ,  1873



I T A L I A N  R E D

660

673

661

675

676

666

662

663

679

664

665

680

683

684

678

671

672

40

50

40

63

68

42

60

63

375

125

1 15

134

150

75

54

60

130

Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Carletto
Abruzzo  202 1

Nero d’Avola,  Feudo Montoni
Sic i ly  2020

Chianti,  Querceto
Tuscany 2021

Chianti,  Fonterutoli  Mazzei
Tuscany 2018

Chianti  Classico Riserva,  Rocca Delle Macie 
Tuscany 2018

Tenuta Sassoregale
Tuscany,  2020

Tenuta Luce Lucente La Vite
Tuscany 2020

Le Volte dell ’Ornellaia,  Ornellaia
Tuscany 2020

Tenuta dell  Ornellaia
Tuscany 2019

Brunello di  Montalcino,  Argiano
Tuscany 2018

Brunello di  Montalcino,  Banfi  
Tuscany 2018

Brunello di  Montalcino,  Barbi
Tuscany 2017

Brunello di  Montalcino,  I l  Poggione
Tuscany ,  2017

Brunello di  Montalcino,  Caparzo
Tuscany 2017

Valpolicel la Ripasso,  Bertani
Veneto  2019

Valpolicel la Ripasso,  Buglioni  Bugiardo
Veneto  2019

Amarone, Costasera Masi
Veneto  2017



Palazzo della Torre Veronese, Al legrini
Veneto  2019

Barbera d’Alba,  Massolino
Piedmont  202 1

Barolo,  Criterion
Piedmont  2017

Barolo,  Renato Ratti  Marcenasco
Piedmont  2019

Barolo,  Fontanafredda 
Piedmont  2018

Barbaresco,  Prunotto
Piedmont  2018

Barbaresco,  I I  Bricco Pio Cesare
Piedmont  2018

Rosso Langhe, Gaja Sito Moresco
Piedmont  2019

Nino Negri  Sfursat 5 Stelle
Sforzato  d i  Val t e l l ina ,  Lombardy  2018

Tenuta San Guido,  Sassicaia
Tuscany 2019

671

668

669

676

670

679

683

659

684

687

45

53

70

120

101

99

225

40

143

5 15

" I f  f ood  i s  the  body  o f  good  l iv ing ,  wine  i s  i t s  sou l . "
Cl i f ton  Fadiman

"Wine  makes  every  mea l  an  occas ion ,  every  tab l e  more  e l egant
every  day  more  c iv i l i z ed . ”

André  S imon



F R E N C H  R E D

424

425

426

410

417

411

412

413

414

415

416

418

419

420

421

422

423

Côtes du Rhône Reserve,  Heritages
Rhone  2019

Chateauneuf de Pape,Domaine du Vieux Lazaret
Rhone ,  2020

Côtes du Rhône Reserve,  Famil le Perrin
Rhône  2019

Domaine du Cayron,  Gigondas 
Rhone  2019

Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Domaine de la Solitude
Rhone  202 1

Chateauneuf du Pape, Louis Bernard 
Rhone  2018

Lussac St.  Emil ion,  Château Tour de Ségur
Bordeaux  2016

Pessac-Leognan, Château de Cruzeau
Bordeaux  2018

Le Pauil lac,  Chateau Latour  
Bordeaux  2017

St.  Emil ion Grand Cru,  Lassegue
Bordeaux  2018

Bordeaux Rouge, Chateau Bonnet
Bordeaux  2018

Premier Cru Rouge, Bouchard Pere & Fi ls  Beaune du Chateau 
Burgundy 2018

Vieil les Vignes Grand Cru,  Chateau de la Tour Clos Vignes Vougeot
Burgundy 2017

Saint Georges,  Domaine Lecheneaut Nuits
Burgundy 2018

Chateau Corton-Grancey Grand Cru,  Louis Latour 
Burgundy 2018

Santenay Grand VIn,  Ol ivier Leflaive
Burgundy 2018

Chambertine Aux Corvees,  Domaine Henri  Rebourseau 
Burgundy 2018

42

195

60

70

120

105

72

81

186

95

40

105

475

158

300

129

146



A F T E R  D I N N E R  W I N E S

Chateau D'Yquem
Bordeaux ,  2016 ,  375mL

Sauternes,  La Fleur Renaissance 
Bordeaux  2016 ,  375  mL

Terra D'Oro Zinfandel  Port,  Amador County

Sandeman Founder's Reserve Porto Ruby 10yr

Graham's Porto Tawny 20yr

Graham's Porto Tawny 30yr

Graham's Porto Tawny 40yr

Graham's Porto Vintage 2017

Cockburn's Porto Special  Reserve

Inniskil l in Ice Wine

380

35

10

10

22

38

55

37

10

90

COGNAC

Remy Martin Louis XII I

Remy Martin VSOP

Martell  Blue Swift 

Remy Martin 1738

Courvoisier VSOP

275

18

22

17

14

One  ounce  pour



Aberfe ldy ,  1 2  year 1 5

S C O T C H

Dalwhinnie ,  1 5  year 22

Oban,  14  year  24

Craige l lachie ,  1 3  year 19

Macal lan ,  1 2  year 24
Glenf iddich,  2 1  year 39

Macal lan ,  18  year 70

Glenl ivet ,  1 2  year 17

Ardbeg,  10  year 22

Johnnie  Walker  Blue 60

24Glenf iddich,  1 5  year

 SPECIAL BLENDED

ISLAY

LOWLANDS

SPEYSIDE

HIGHLANDS

I R I S H  W H I S K E Y
Bushmil l s 14
Tullamore  Dew 14
Jameson

Jameson Orange

14

15
Redbreast ,  1 5  year 3 1
The Sexton Single  Malt 14

Tenjaku 1 5

JAPANESE WHISKEY

Benromach ,  10  year

22Benromach,15  year

14

Gordon & Macphai l  ,  L inkwood 15  year 25
58Gordon & Macphai l  ,  L inkwood 25  year

Gordon & Macphai l  ,  Mort lach ,  15  year 25



B O U R B O N
A type  o f  Amer i can  Whiskey ,  barre l -aged ,  d i s t i l l ed  l iquor  made  pr imar i ly  f rom corn

Angel ' s  Envy

Baker ' s

Bas i l  Hayden

Blanton ' s

Blanton ' s  Gold

Bookers

Buffa lo  Trace

Bul le i t

Bushwood Front  9

Bushwood Longbal l  S ingle  Barre l

Calumet  Farms 8  year

Cooper ' s

E .H.  Colonel  Taylor  Smal l  Batch

Eagle  Rare

Four  Roses

Jef ferson ' s  Reserve

Jef ferson ' s  Ocean

Knob Creek

Larceny

Michter ' s

Stagg  Jr

Traverse  City  Barre l  Proof

Kentucky

Kentucky

Kentucky

Kentucky

Kentucky

Kentucky

Kentucky

Kentucky

Kentucky

Kentucky

Kentucky

Kentucky

Kentucky

Kentucky

Kentucky

Kentucky

Kentucky

Kentucky

Kentucky

Kentucky

Kentucky

Kentucky

16

19

16

35

45

35

1 3

14

38

3 1

16

1 3

18

14

15

20

24

14

14

16

50

22



Very Olde  St .  Nick 8  year

Very  Olde  St  Nick Winter  Maple  Bourbon

Very  Olde  St  Nick Immaculata

Woodford Reserve

Yel lowstone Se lect

Widow Jane

Hudson Bright  Lights

American Barre l s

St .  August ine  Dist i l lery  F lor ida  Straight

Smooth Ambler

Horse  Soldier  Signature  Smal l  Batch

Bib & Tucker  Smal l  Batch

Heaven ’ s  Door

Redemption

Hirsch 

Journeyman Dist i l ler  Featherbone

Treaty  Oak Ghost  Hi l l

Breckenridge

High West  American Prair ie

Redwood Empire  Pipe  Dream

Woodinvi l le

Whist le  Pig

65

35

85

14

14

22

15

1 3

17

14

20

16

16

13

14

14

17

15

1 3

1 3

14

15

Kentucky

Kentucky

Kentucky

Kentucky

Kentucky

New York

New York

South  Caro l ina

Flor ida

West  Virg in ia

Ohio

Tennes s ee

Tennes s ee

Ind iana

Indiana

Mich igan

Texas

Colorado

Utah

Cal i forn ia

Washington

Vermont

B O U R B O N



RYE
Woodford Reserve  Rye

Angel ' s  Envy Rye

Sti l lwater  Rye

Sazerac  Rye

Knob Creek Rye

Bul le i t  Rye

Very  Old St  Nick Harvest  Rye

Very  Old St  NIck Summer Rye

Very  Old St  Nick Ancient  Cask 8  Year

Kentucky

Kentucky

Kentucky

Kentucky

Kentucky

Kentucky

Kentucky

Kentucky

Kentucky

17

22

27

13

15

14

5 1

5 1

5 1



Rye Fl ights
One Ounce each

Knob Creek Rye ,  Angel ' s  Envy Rye & St i l lwater  Rye  

Very Olde  St  Nick Rye f l ight  -   VOSN Harvest  Rye ,  Summer Rye
& Ancient  Cask Rye 

30

75

Bourbon Fl ights
One Ounce  each

 Kentucky

Buffa lo  Trace ,  Colonel  EH Taylor ,  Bushwood Longbal l                        

Bushwood Front  9 ,  B lanton ' s ,  Very  Olde  St  Nick 8  year

USA

Widow Jane  (NY) ,  Breckenridge  (CO),  St  August ine  (FL)  

25

65

30


